(2> =CEE 8% 18R P A R L &

AT D& RR—Y

=y L2
12
13
14
15
16
17

19

20
22
23
24
25
26
2]
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

38
39
40
41
42

BB IR
1
2
3
4
5
6

7

8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
21
28

toiry
22
26
42
20
95
31

35

19
39
28
33
40
46
24
25
38
21
30
48
27
37
29
36

41
43
44
34
18

EFA

I
=@ B
1% %8

54 HA
¥t BT
T

BE EX
BE &K
ME RE
E

SiE ERE

R L%
2R
R il
LE
BB ER
38
S
@ B
BIE 5
B4

518 R—

FlE A
Lk BE.
BE ShE
BRiE ZRh
RE &—
®A &

TeamName
F—LEE
I\NKEBERDTK

sonic racing

YUYR -GG Y DY
F—L

F6EMTBF L 904

AL

17  01:31:52.43
17 01:31:52.83
17 01:32:56.50
16 01:31:47.64
16 01:34:12.66
16 01:35:16.93

Raps

F—LoAvTHALIIILER 16 01:35:39. 11

ESE

HP s

IMT

DF 4 MAXIMUM

F—L72Ov T4 )L

team al Iways

JO0v59949)L

BLAST
J0959949)L

16 01:35:40.49
15 01:30:54.17
15 01:31:41.17
15 01:32:31.85
15 01:34:08. 91
15 01:35:29.22
15 01:35:38.38
15 01:35:58.96
15 01:36:33.81
14 01:31:17.27
14 01:34:15.93
14 01:34:52.94
14 01:36:48.0
13 01:30:34.92
13 01:33:01.99

F—LoAvJHA U IILER 13 01:33:36.27

E&E
F—LDAITO

gla-zier
gla-zier
F—L7Ov5HA4 )L

13 01:35:15.74
12 01:30:10.93
12 01:35:46. 60
10 01:34:00. 25
8 01:26:28.30



