## 【公式記録】部門別順位表

ロングの部 スポーツ

総合順位	部門順位	ゼッケン	選手名	TeamName	Raps	タイム
12	1	22	上野 幸紀	チーム蓮華	17	01:31:52.43
13	2	26	宮田 勇誠	八代農業泉分校	17	01:31:52.83
14	3	42	梶 鉄輝	sonic racing	17	01:32:56.50
15	4	20	新名 秀人		16	01:31:47.64
16	5	95	中井 彩子		16	01:34:12.66
17	6	31	楠 英樹	サンクス・サイクリング・ チーム	16	01:35:16.93
19	7	35	児玉 岳大	チームフロッグサイクル鹿児 島高専	16	01:35:39.11
20	8	19	高野 偉大		16	01:35:40.49
22	9	39	岡田 保彦	HPs	15	01:30:54.17
23	10	28	田井 博		15	01:31:41.17
24	11	33	今任 輝代慶	IMT	15	01:32:31.85
25	12	40	梅原 広幸	Dナイツ MAXIMUM	15	01:34:08.91
26	13	46	奥 拓馬		15	01:35:29.22
27	14	24	中尾 貴博		15	01:35:38.38
28	15	25	池野 秀樹	チームフロッグサイクル	15	01:35:58.96
29	16	38	中島 幸次		15	01:36:33.81
30	17	21	井澤 健一	team allways	14	01:31:17.27
31	18	30	廣田 淳一		14	01:34:15.93
32	19	48	綾 毅		14	01:34:52.94
33	20	27	砂原 悠一	フロッグサイクル	14	01:36:48.0
34	21	37	長谷川 誠	BLAST	13	01:30:34.92
35	22	29	今福 銀一郎	フロッグサイクル	13	01:33:01.99
36	23	36	宇崎 洸太	チームフロッグサイクル鹿児 島高専	13	01:33:36.27
38	24	41	江藤 輝美、	チームDAITO	13	01:35:15.74
39	25	43	藤澤 弘喜	gla-zier	12	01:30:10.93
40	26	44	藤澤 季弘	gla-zier	12	01:35:46.60
41	27	34	児玉 修一	チームフロッグサイクル	10	01:34:00.25
42	28	18	緒方 晶		8	01:26:28.30